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IEC 60512-5-2 9 [°C]
PRC ED-* 113... / 2 conductors / factor 0.8
PRC ED-* 115... / 4 conductors / factor 1
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ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440109
27440109
27440603

EC002567

39121400
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EU RoHS
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China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
{REACHIR & FUER) ( CASHES )
SCIP
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EFUP-E
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Triphenyl phosphate ( CAS4%5: 115-86-6 )
87ae10d8-4ca0-43a6-8082-81caedf2f77f
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